

Minnehaha County Parks Reservation Calendar AUGUST 2023

Time/Day	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4	5
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk							
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk							
	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk							
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk						EUPS	
	27	28	29	30	31	1-Septemb-	2
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							Labor Day Weekend
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk							- No Reservations
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.		Labor Day - No					
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk	- No Reservations	Reservations					

Reservation Site	Reservation Abbreviation	Information and Rules				
Bucher Prairie — Picnic Shelter	BP	For reservations forms and information				
Wall Lake — Lyons Lodge	ш	Contact the Minnehaha County Planning & Zoning office				
Wall Lake — Lodge Picnic Shelter	LPS	3rd floor of the Administration Building (605) 367-4204				
Wall Lake — West Upper Picnic Shelter	WUPS	Pets must be kept on a leash.				
Wall Lake — East Upper Picnic Shelter	EUPS	Alcohol is not permitted in any park.				



Wall Lake — East Upper Picnic Shelter

Minnehaha County Parks **Reservation Calendar** September 2023

Alcohol is not permitted in any park.

Time/Day	Sunday	Mon	day	Tuesdo	ıy	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
								1	2	
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.									Labor Day Weekend	
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk									- No Reservations	
	3	4		5		6	7	8	9	
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.	Labor Day Weekend	Labor D - No								
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk	- No Reservations	Reserva	itions							
	10	11		12		13	14	15	16	
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.										
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk										
	17	18		19		20	21	22	23	
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.										
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk										
	24	25		26		27	28	29	30	
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.										
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk										
Morning 9 a.m.—2 p.m.							l	l		
Evening 3 p.m.—dusk										
			ervation eviation	Information and Rules						
Bucher Prairie — Picnic Shelter				3P For reservations forms						
Wall Lake — Lyons Lodge				u	contact the Minnehaha County Planning & Zoning office					
Wall Lake — Lodge Picnic Shelter				LPS	3rd floor of the Administration Building (605) 367-4204 Pets must be kept on a leash.				ARKS	
Wall Lake — West Upper Picnic Shelter			W	/UPS					NNEHAHA	

EUPS